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Cullen Ryan (President)
CHOM (Portland)
Cullen@chomhousing.org
879-0347 (o) 650-7128 (c) 

Josh D’Alessio (VP)
PCHC Bangor (Bangor)
jdalessio@pchcbangor.org 
944-9838

Adam Harr (Secretary)
City of Portland (Portland) 
ash@portlandmaine.gov
482-5144

Vickey Rand (MCOC Chair)
CHOM (Portland)
vickey@chomhousing.org
879-0347 (o) 749-7154 (c)

Rob Parritt (MCOC Chair)
City of Portland  (Portland)
rwp@portlandmaine.gov

Awa Conteh (MCOC Chair)
City of Bangor
 awa.conteh@bangormaine.gov
992-4533

Chester Barnes
DHHS (Augusta)
Chester.barnes@maine.gov
557-5030 (cell)

Leah Bruns
MaineHousing (ESG/HMIS/ 
lbruns@mainehousing.org
329-6364

Virginia Dill
Shalom House Inc. (Portland)
vdill@shalomhouseinc.org 
615-4365

Donna Kelley
Kennebec Behav. Health (Waterville)
dkelley@kbhmaine.org
873-2163 (o) /660-5499 (c)

Joanie Klayman
Preble Street (Portland)
jklayman@preblestreet.org 
775-0026 (o)/ 400-0968 (c)

Dave MacLean
City of Portland (Portland)
dem@portlandmaine.gov 
482-5124 (o)/ 956-2474 (c)

Betty Palmer
Mid-Maine Homeless Shelter (Waterville)
betty@shelterme.org
872-8082 (o)/ 313-3787 (c) 
  

Formally Homeless Bill 
DV Keri Alley
Veterans Rob Lipscord
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Support
Scott Tibbitts
MaineHousing (CA Rep)
stibbitts@mainehousing.org 
 (207) 624-5706

Grommes Pulaski Consulting LLC
Amy Grommes Pulaski / 272-7336
amy@grommespulaski.com



